
希望ヶ丘公園

津田 梨央

折坂 優羽

脇坂 香津

渡邉 菜央

加藤 歌里

東浦 彩瑛

吉田 琴美

坂元 七海

1

林 妃鞠

上田 あかり

山内 華乃

井上 みのり

太田 光虹

新田 梨琴

南 風音

奥村 歩の美
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 ★ UTR日本予選WEST滋賀大会 U15女子★ 
2020/12/19

3-4位決定戦

5-6位決定戦

7-8位決定戦



希望ヶ丘公園
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 ★ UTR日本予選WEST滋賀大会 U15女子★ 
Consolation 2020/12/19


